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Northside Division
TEAM

We Dat

Painkillers

PUNISHER

Freakshow

Westside Division

TEAM

Dome Monica

Severe Mountain Goats
Luck-y Colts

pete's misfits

Northwest Division

TEAM

Team Logan
Hershey Squirts
Roly Pounder
My Team Sucks

Southside Division

TEAM

Who's Playin for 2nd
Team Prouse

See Ya

Eric

Eastside Division

TEAM

All Day, Every Day
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL
C &amp; C Demolition
Luckness Monsters

Southeast Division

TEAM

Devil Donkeys
STEEL Curtain
BT's Bashers
MANIAC ATTACK

Total Points

TEAM

We Dat

Dome Monica
Roly Pounder
Painkillers
Severe Mountain Goats
Luck-y Colts
Hershey Squirts
Team Logan
PUNISHER

My Team Sucks
pete's misfits
Freakshow

Poly Conference

W L T PCT PF
9 4 0 0.692 1448
9 4 0 0.692 1344
4 9 0 0.308 1046
112 O 0.077 728
W L T PCT PF
10 3 O 0.769 1423
8 5 0 0.615 1275
5 8 0 0.385 1128
4 9 0 0.308 1067
W L T PCT PF
8 5 0 0.615 1249
7 6 0 0.538 1219
7 6 0 0.538 1305
6 7 0 0.462 1180
Roly Conference
W L T PCT PF
9 4 0 0.692 1325
9 4 0 0.692 1173
7 6 0 0.538 1287
310 O 0.231 1020
w L T PCT PF
9 4 0 0.692 1267
6 6 1 0.500 1203
5 7 1 0.423 1128
5 8 0 0.385 1116
w L T PCT PF
8 5 0 0.615 1307
6 7 0 0.462 1136
5 8 0 0.385 1089
5 8 0 0.385 1080

Poly Conference
PTS

1856
1770
1765
1725
1672
1599
1557
1531
1465
1452
1394

977

PA
1096
1184
1271
1226

PA
1144
1245
1242
1280

PA
1117
1221
1174
1212

PA
1189
1096
1176
1227

PA
1180
1213
1244
1114

PA
1088
1277
1116
1211

CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 5-1-0
9-4-0 5-1-0
4-9-0 1-5-0
1-12-0 1-5-0
CONF  DIVISION
10-3-0 6-0-0
8-5-0 2-4-0
5-8-0 1-5-0
4-9-0 3-3-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 3-3-0
7-6-0 4-2-0
7-6-0 3-3-0
6-7-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 4-2-0
9-4-0 3-3-0
7-6-0 3-3-0
3-10-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
9-4-0 5-1-0
6-6-1 3-2-1
5-7-1 1-4-1
5-8-0 2-4-0
CONF  DIVISION
8-5-0 4-2-0
6-7-0 2-4-0
5-8-0 3-3-0
5-8-0 3-3-0
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STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 10

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 1
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TEAM

Devil Donkeys

Who's Playin for 2nd
See Ya

All Day, Every Day
STEEL Curtain
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL
Luckness Monsters

C &amp; C Demolition
Team Prouse

BT's Bashers
MANIAC ATTACK
Eric

PTS

1704
1685
1650
1624
1529
1526
1508
1502
1495
1406
1368
1302

Roly Conference
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