

Pig Skinners 16

Poly Conference										
Northside Division				•						
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK	
We Dat	9	4	0	0.692	1448	1096	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1	
Painkillers	9	4	0	0.692	1344	1184	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1	
PUNISHER	4	9	0	0.308	1046	1271	4 - 9 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Won 1	
Freakshow	1	12	0	0.077	728	1226	1 - 12 - 0	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 10	
Westside Division										
			_	рот	DE	D.4	OONE	DIVIDION	OTDEAK	
TEAM Dama Manica	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK	
Dome Monica Severe Mountain Goats	10 8	3 5	0	0.769 0.615	1423 1275	1144 1245	10 - 3 - 0 8 - 5 - 0	6 - 0 - 0 2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1 Won 1	
Luck-y Colts	5	8	0	0.015	1128	1243	5-8-0	1-5-0	Won 2	
pete's misfits	4	9	0	0.308	1067	1280	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 5	
•			•							
Northwest Division										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK	
Team Logan	8	5	0	0.615	1249	1117	8 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2	
Hershey Squirts	7	6	0	0.538	1219	1221	7 - 6 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1	
Roly Pounder	7	6	0	0.538	1305	1174	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1	
My Team Sucks	6	7	0	0.462	1180	1212	6 - 7 - 0	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1	
Roly Conference										
Southside Division				•						
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK	
Who's Playin for 2nd	9	4	0	0.692	1325	1189	9 - 4 - 0	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2	
Team Prouse	9	4	0				9 - 4 - 0	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1	
See Ya	_	-	U	0.692	1173	1096	9-4-0	3-3-0		
	7	6	0	0.692 0.538	1173 1287	1096 1176	7-6-0	3-3-0	Won 4	
Eric	3		-		_		-	3 - 3 - 0	Won 4 Lost 1	
	-	6	0	0.538	1287	1176	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 3 - 0		
Eastside Division	3	6 10	0	0.538 0.231	1287 1020	1176 1227	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1	
Eastside Division	3 W	6 10 L	0 0 T	0.538 0.231	1287 1020 PF	1176 1227 PA	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1 STREAK	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day	3 W 9	6 10 L 4	0 0 T	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692	1287 1020 PF 1267	1176 1227 PA 1180	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0	Lost 1 STREAK Lost 1	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL	3 W 9 6	6 10 L 4 6	0 0 T 0	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition	3 W 9 6 5	6 10 L 4 6 7	0 0 T 0 1	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500 0.423	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203 1128	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213 1244	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1 5 - 7 - 1	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1 1 - 4 - 1	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1 Won 2	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition Luckness Monsters	3 W 9 6	6 10 L 4 6	0 0 T 0	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition	3 W 9 6 5	6 10 L 4 6 7	0 0 T 0 1	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500 0.423	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203 1128	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213 1244	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1 5 - 7 - 1	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1 1 - 4 - 1	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1 Won 2	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition Luckness Monsters	3 W 9 6 5	6 10 L 4 6 7	0 0 T 0 1	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500 0.423	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203 1128	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213 1244	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1 5 - 7 - 1	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1 1 - 4 - 1	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1 Won 2	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition Luckness Monsters Southeast Division	3 W 9 6 5 5	6 10 L 4 6 7 8	0 0 T 0 1 1	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500 0.423 0.385	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203 1128 1116	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213 1244 1114	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1 5 - 7 - 1 5 - 8 - 0	3-3-0 2-4-0 DIVISION 5-1-0 3-2-1 1-4-1 2-4-0	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1 Won 2 Lost 1	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition Luckness Monsters Southeast Division TEAM Devil Donkeys STEEL Curtain	3 W 9 6 5 5 W 8 6	6 10 L 4 6 7 8 L 5 7	0 0 0 T 0 1 1 0	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500 0.423 0.385 PCT 0.615 0.462	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203 1128 1116 PF 1307 1136	PA 1180 1213 1244 1114 PA 1088 1277	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1 5 - 7 - 1 5 - 8 - 0 CONF 8 - 5 - 0 6 - 7 - 0	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1 1 - 4 - 1 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 4 - 2 - 0 2 - 4 - 0	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1 Won 2 Lost 1 STREAK Won 1 Won 1	
Eastside Division TEAM All Day, Every Day ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL C & Demolition Luckness Monsters Southeast Division TEAM Devil Donkeys	3 W 9 6 5 5	6 10 L 4 6 7 8	0 0 T 0 1 1 0	0.538 0.231 PCT 0.692 0.500 0.423 0.385 PCT 0.615	1287 1020 PF 1267 1203 1128 1116	1176 1227 PA 1180 1213 1244 1114 PA 1088	7 - 6 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 CONF 9 - 4 - 0 6 - 6 - 1 5 - 7 - 1 5 - 8 - 0 CONF 8 - 5 - 0	3 - 3 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 5 - 1 - 0 3 - 2 - 1 1 - 4 - 1 2 - 4 - 0 DIVISION 4 - 2 - 0	STREAK Lost 1 Lost 1 Won 2 Lost 1 STREAK Won 1	

Total Points

Poly Conference

TEAM	PTS
We Dat	1856
Dome Monica	1770
Roly Pounder	1765
Painkillers	1725
Severe Mountain Goats	1672
Luck-y Colts	1599
Hershey Squirts	1557
Team Logan	1531
PUNISHER	1465
My Team Sucks	1452
pete's misfits	1394
Freakshow	977

Pig Skinners 16

Roly Conference

TEAM	PTS
Devil Donkeys	1704
Who's Playin for 2nd	1685
See Ya	1650
All Day, Every Day	1624
STEEL Curtain	1529
ESSENCE OF ALCOHOL	1526
Luckness Monsters	1508
C & Demolition	1502
Team Prouse	1495
BT's Bashers	1406
MANIAC ATTACK	1368
Eric	1302